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SHEVCHENKO
SHEMLA
CARNATI
PARMENTIER
MONCHOIS
KONECNY
POSCH

BOSI

DUVAL
LEMPEREUR

OBERPRANTACH.

MASSONNET
BENDAZZOLI
BOE

LEVIN

ESPARTA FRADE

HERNANDEZ CASTILLA

PECIKIEWICZ
BANA
UNTERKOFLER
MARXGUT

Final Qualification
Vladislav RUS
Yuval ISR
Stefano ITA
Hugo FRA
Nao FRA
Jakub CZE
Mathias AUT
William GBR
Arséne FRA
Sven BEL
David ITA
Gaétan Sul
Giorgio ITA
Leo Ketil NOR
Ram ISR
Bittor ESP
Alex ESP
Szymon POL
Luca ITA
Juri ITA
Simon AUT
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37 9.
37+6.
40+ 4.
40+ 4.
3709.
36 11.
37+ 6.
Top 1.
Top 1.
37+ 6.
42 3.

33+ 12.

23 26.

31+ 13.
29+ 15.

28 16.

25+ 18.

31 14.
26 17.

25+ 18.
25+ 18.

2. Qualification

41+ 3.
37+ 8.
40+ 5.
Top 1.
41+ 3.
42+ 2,
40+ 5.
37 12.
3517.
37+ 8.
37+ 8.
37+ 8.
387.
36 14.

35+ 15.
35+ 15.

37 12.

29+ 20.

32 19.

34+ 18.

27 21.

Points

5.77
8.15
4.97
212
5.77
4.69
6.20
4.33
5.05
8.15
5.34
10.68
13.49
13.49
15.25
15.75
16.01
16.73
17.97
19.21
20.75
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23
24
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26
27
28
29
30

KLEV
SERLACHIUS
HOLZKNECHT
INDERBITZIN
CERNOHOUS
KLIGER
KENDIK
PRENNER
KITTELSEN
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Kristoffer
Rolf Fredrik
Tobias
Patrick
Zbysek
Petr

Jan

Patrick
Eivind

NOR
SWE
AUT
Sul
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
NOR

25+ 18.
25+ 18.
25+ 18.
23+ 25.

19 28.

24+ 24,

22 27.
19 28.

18+ 30.

26 22.
22 24.
21 26.

21+ 25.
25+ 23.

7 30.
21 26.
21 26.
21 26.

21.24
2218
23.74
25.00
25.60
26.83
27.25
28.00
28.72
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