

[NEWS](#) | [VIDEOS](#) | [RESULTS](#) | [RANKINGS](#) | [CALENDAR](#) | [ATHLETES](#)

[Home](#) / [World competitions](#)

## European Youth Cup (L) - Imst (AUT) 2017

As of 28.5.2017, 13:31:29 after

General result male juniors lead

### FINAL 2. QUALIFICATION QUALIFICATION

Scroll horizontally to view the whole [male youth A](#) [male youth B](#) [female juniors](#) [female youth A](#) [female youth B](#) table

Rank	NAME	Nation	Final	Qualification	2. Qualification	Points
1	SHEVCHENKO		Vladislav	RUS 55+	37 9. 41+ 3.	5.77
2	SHEMLA		Yuval	ISR 54+	37+ 6. 37+ 8.	8.15
3	CARNATI		Stefano	ITA 54	40+ 4. 40+ 5.	4.97
4	PARMENTIER		Hugo	FRA 52+	40+ 4. Top 1.	2.12
5	MONCHOIS		Nao	FRA 52+	37 9. 41+ 3.	5.77
6	KONECNY		Jakub	CZE 51+	36 11. 42+ 2.	4.69
7	POSCH		Mathias	AUT 51+	37+ 6. 40+ 5.	6.20
8	BOSI		William	GBR 51	Top 1. 37 12.	4.33
9	DUVAL		Arsène	FRA 51	Top 1. 35 17.	5.05
10	LEMPEREUR		Sven	BEL 47	37+ 6. 37+ 8.	8.15
11	OBERPRANTACH.		David	ITA 46	42 3. 37+ 8.	5.34
12	MASSONNET		Gaëtan	SUI	33+ 12. 37+ 8.	10.68
13	BENDAZZOLI		Giorgio	ITA	23 26. 38 7.	13.49
13	BØE		Leo Ketil	NOR	31+ 13. 36 14.	13.49
15	LEVIN		Ram	ISR	29+ 15. 35+ 15.	15.25
16	ESPARTA FRADE		Bittor	ESP	28 16. 35+ 15.	15.75
17	HERNÁNDEZ CASTILLA		Àlex	ESP	25+ 18. 37 12.	16.01
18	PECIKIEWICZ		Szymon	POL	31 14. 29+ 20.	16.73
19	BANA		Luca	ITA	26 17. 32 19.	17.97
20	UNTERKOFLENER		Juri	ITA	25+ 18. 34+ 18.	19.21
21	MARXGUT		Simon	AUT	25+ 18. 27 21.	20.75

22	KLEV	Kristoffer	NOR	25+ 18.	26 22.	21.24
23	SERLACHIUS	Rolf Fredrik	SWE	25+ 18.	22 24.	22.18
24	HOLZKNECHT	Tobias	AUT	25+ 18.	21 26.	23.74
25	INDERBITZIN	Patrick	SUI	23+ 25.	21+ 25.	25.00
26	CERNOHOUS	Zbysek	CZE	19 28.	25+ 23.	25.60
27	KLIGER	Petr	CZE	24+ 24.	7 30.	26.83
28	KENDIK	Jan	CZE	22 27.	21 26.	27.25
29	PRENNER	Patrick	AUT	19 28.	21 26.	28.00
30	KITTELSEN	Eivind	NOR	18+ 30.	21 26.	28.72

---

